
PROJECT : DATE : April 1, 2024

SERIES :  100 Series CONTRACT # 

 

CONTRACTOR :

  Work Schedule # : A - 17

  UNIT COST HST TOTAL

STAGE CABINETRY COUNTERTOP 

Level "A"

CODE 500 500

 100% 100% TOTAL 13%

MODELS

105 2 BED $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

105 3 BED $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

110 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

120 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

130 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

140 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

160 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

170 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

    

SERVICE : $0.00

 

   30   DAYS

   B - Codes for your operations as per Schedule "C"

   C - Invoices which have more than one Contract No.  will not be accepted

   D - A Purchase Order # must be obtained for all work performed which is not included in this contract such 

         as extras, repairs and service. This work must be submitted  on a separate invoice for each Purchase Order #.    

   E - All invoices, extras, repairs or other must be accompanied by a completion slip, change order or work order from

TERMS OF PAYMENT

         a Valecraft Superintendent and a Purchase Order if applicable.

   F - Code 680 is for Extras

   G - Invoices received without ALL proper documentation will be returned.

Contractor Initials: 

Valecraft Homes (2019) Initials: 

   A - Contract No. , Lot / Unit No. , Model No. , Project Name, Completion Slip #, P.O.# (if required) Description of work

SCHEDULE "C"

Deslauriers Cabinetry

Hourly Rate for repairs and authorized service outside of contractual obligations

 NOTE :   ALL INVOICES MUST INCLUDE THE FOLLOWING ITEMS

CONTRACT PERIOD :

April 1, 2024 to March 31, 2025



PROJECT : 0 DATE : April 1, 2024

SERIES :  100 Series Extras      CONTRACT # 0

 

CONTRACTOR : Deslauriers Cabinetry

  Work Schedule # : A - 17

STAGE STANDARD From STD to From STD to

NO WITH Level 1 - 25% Level 2 - 40%

CODE COUNTERTOP COUNTERTOP 680 680

 100% 100% 100%

MODELS

105 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

110 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

120 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Contractor Initials: 

Valecraft Homes (2019) Initials: 

Kitchen 

Opt 2 Flush Breakfast Bar

Main Bathroom

Ensuite Bathroom - 3 Beds

Ensuite Bathroom - 2 Beds

Main Bathroom

Ensuite Bathroom

Ensuite Bathroom 4pc

Basement Bathroom

Basement Bathroom

CONTRACT PERIOD :

April 1, 2024 to March 31, 2025

Extended Pantry #1

Extended Pantry #2

Extended Pantry #3

Kitchen 

Flush Breakfast Bar 

Opt 1 Kitchen 

Opt 2 Kitchen 

Powder Room

Main Bathroom

Ensuite Bathroom

Ensuite Bathroom 4pc

Basement Bathroom

** PO REQUIRED **

Opt 1 Flush Breakfast Bar 

Opt 2 Flush Breakfast Bar 

SCHEDULE "C"

Kitchen 

Kitchen Flush Breakfast Bar

Opt Kitchen 1 

Opt 1 Flush Breakfast Bar 

Opt Kitchen 2

Opt 2 Flush Breakfast Bar

Extended Pantry 1 

Extended Pantry 2

Extended Pantry 3

Powder Room

Kitchen Flush Breakfast Bar

Opt Kitchen 1 

Opt 1 Flush Breakfast Bar 

Opt Kitchen 2



PROJECT : 0 DATE : April 1, 2024

SERIES :  100 Series Extras      CONTRACT # 0

 

CONTRACTOR : Deslauriers Cabinetry

  Work Schedule # : A - 17

STAGE STANDARD From STD to From STD to

NO WITH Level 1 - 25% Level 2 - 40%

CODE COUNTERTOP COUNTERTOP 680 680

 100% 100% 100%

MODELS

CONTRACT PERIOD :

April 1, 2024 to March 31, 2025

** PO REQUIRED **

SCHEDULE "C"

130 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

140 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

160 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Valecraft Homes (2019) Initials: 

Contractor Initials: 

Basement Bathroom

Kitchen 

Kitchen Island Flush Breakfast Bar 

Opt 1 Kitchen 

Opt 2 Kitchen 

Powder Room

Main Bathroom

Basement Bathroom

Opt 2 Kitchen 

Powder Room 

Main Bathroom

Ensuite Bathroom - Tub & shower 

5pc Ensuite

Opt 2 Flush Breakfast Bar 

Kitchen 

Opt 1 Flush Breakfast Bar 

5pc Ensuite

Ensuite Bathroom

4pc Ensuite

Basement Bathroom

Kitchen 

Kitchen Island Flush Breakfast Bar 

Opt 1 Kitchen 

Kitchen Island Flush Breakfast Bar 

Opt 1 Kitchen 

Opt 2 Kitchen 

Powder Room

Main Bathroom

Opt 2 Flush Breakfast Bar 

Opt 1 Flush Breakfast Bar 

Opt 2 Flush Breakfast Bar 

Extended Pantry #1

Extended Pantry #2

Extended Pantry #3

Ensuite Bathroom

Ensuite Bathroom 4pc

Ensuite Bathroom 4pc 2 Sinks

Opt 1 Flush Breakfast Bar 



PROJECT : 0 DATE : April 1, 2024

SERIES :  100 Series Extras      CONTRACT # 0

 

CONTRACTOR : Deslauriers Cabinetry

  Work Schedule # : A - 17

STAGE STANDARD From STD to From STD to

NO WITH Level 1 - 25% Level 2 - 40%

CODE COUNTERTOP COUNTERTOP 680 680

 100% 100% 100%

MODELS

CONTRACT PERIOD :

April 1, 2024 to March 31, 2025

** PO REQUIRED **

SCHEDULE "C"

170 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

SERVICE : $0.00

 

Contractor Initials: 

Valecraft Homes (2019) Initials: 

   30 DAYSTERMS OF PAYMENT

   G - Invoices received without ALL proper documentation will be returned.

   D - A Purchase Order # must be obtained for all work performed which is not included in this contract such 

         as extras, repairs and service. This work must be submitted  on a separate invoice for each Purchase Order #.    

   E - All invoices, extras, repairs or other must be accompanied by a completion slip, change order or work order from

         a Valecraft Superintendent and a Purchase Order if applicable.

   F - Code 680 is for Extras

 NOTE :   ALL INVOICES MUST INCLUDE THE FOLLOWING ITEMS

   A - Contract No. , Lot / Unit No. , Model No. , Project Name, Completion Slip #, P.O.# (if required) Description of work

   B - Codes for your operations as per Schedule "C"

   C - Invoices which have more than one Contract No.  will not be accepted

Powder Room 

Main Bathroom

Ensuite Bathroom

4pc Ensuite

Basement Bathroom - Tub & Shower 

Kitchen

Kitchen Island Flush Breakfast Bar 

Opt 1 Kitchen 

Opt 2 Kitchen 

Extended Pantry #3

Opt 1 Flush Breakfast Bar 

Opt 2 Flush Breakfast Bar 

Extended Pantry #1

Extended Pantry #2

Hourly Rate for repairs and authorized service outside of contractual obligations



PROJECT : 0 DATE : April 1, 2024

SERIES :  800 Series CONTRACT # P05 - 020, 067

 

CONTRACTOR : Deslauriers Cabinetry

  Work Schedule # : A - 17

   UNIT COST HST TOTAL

STAGE CABINETRY COUNTERTOP 

Level "A"

CODE 500 500

 100% 100% TOTAL 13%

MODELS

801 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

804 - 2 Bed $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

804 - 3 Bed $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

810 - 3 Bed $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

810 - 4 Bed $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

815 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

826 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

830 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

870 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

SERVICE : $0.00

 

   30   DAYS

   F - Code 680 is for Extras

   G - Invoices received without ALL proper documentation will be returned.

Contractor Initials: 

Valecraft Homes (2019) Initials: 

TERMS OF PAYMENT

   C - Invoices which have more than one Contract No.  will not be accepted

   D - A Purchase Order # must be obtained for all work performed which is not included in this contract such 

         as extras, repairs and service. This work must be submitted  on a separate invoice for each Purchase Order #.    

   E - All invoices, extras, repairs or other must be accompanied by a completion slip, change order or work order from

         a Valecraft Superintendent and a Purchase Order if applicable.

 NOTE :   ALL INVOICES MUST INCLUDE THE FOLLOWING ITEMS

   A - Contract No. , Lot / Unit No. , Model No. , Project Name, Completion Slip #, P.O.# (if required) Description of work

   B - Codes for your operations as per Schedule "C"

SCHEDULE "C"

Hourly Rate for repairs and authorized service outside of contractual obligations

CONTRACT PERIOD :

April 1, 2024 to March 31, 2025



PROJECT : DATE : April 1, 2024

SERIES :  800 Series Extras      CONTRACT # P05 - 020, 067

 

CONTRACTOR :

  Work Schedule # : A - 17

STAGE STANDARD From STD to From STD to

NO WITH Level 1 - 25% Level 2 - 40%

CODE COUNTERTOP COUNTERTOP 680 680

100% 100% 100%

MODELS

801 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

804 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

810 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Valecraft Homes (2019) Initials: 

Contractor Initials: 

5 pc Ensuite 

Basement Bathroom

Extended Pantry Option #3

Powder Room 

Main Bathroom - 3 BED 

Main Bathroom - 4 BED

Ensuite Bathroom - Standard

4pc Ensuite - Double Sinks

Optional Kitchen #1

Optional Kitchen #2

Optional Kitchen #3

Opt Kitchen Flush Breakfast Bar 

Extended Pantry Option #1

Extended Pantry Option #2

Ensuite Bathroom - 2 BED

Ensuite Bathroom - 3 BED

Basement Bathroom

Kitchen 

Kitchen Island Flush Breakfast Bar 

Opt 1 Flush Breakfast Bar

Optional Kitchen #2

Opt 2 Flush Breakfast Bar

Optional Kitchen #3

Opt 3 Flush Breakfast Bar

Main Bathroom

4pc Ensuite - Double Sinks

Basement Bathroom

Kitchen 

Kitchen Island Flush Breakfast Bar 

Optional Kitchen #1

Optional Kitchen #2

Opt 2 Flush Breakfast Bar

Optional Kitchen #3

Opt 3 Flush Breakfast Bar

Main Bathroom

Ensuite Bathroom - Standard

Kitchen Peninsula Flush Breakfast Bar 

Optional Kitchen #1

Opt 1 Flush Breakfast Bar

April 1, 2024 to March 31, 2025

** PO REQUIRED **

SCHEDULE "C"

0

Deslauriers Cabinetry CONTRACT PERIOD :

Kitchen 



PROJECT : DATE : April 1, 2024

SERIES :  800 Series Extras      CONTRACT # January 0, 1900

 

CONTRACTOR :

  Work Schedule # : A - 17

STAGE STANDARD From STD to From STD to

NO WITH Level 1 - 25% Level 2 - 40%

CODE COUNTERTOP COUNTERTOP 680 680

100% 100% 100%

MODELS

815 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

826 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

830 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Optional Kitchen #2

5 pc Ensuite 

Basement Bathroom

Kitchen

Kitchen Island Flush Breakfast Bar 

Optional Kitchen #1

Extended Pantry Option #1

Extended Pantry Option #2

Extended Pantry Option #3

Powder Room 

Main Bathroom

Ensuite Bathroom - Standard

4pc Ensuite - Double Sinks

Basement Bathroom

Extended Pantry Option #3

Powder Room 

Main Bathroom

Ensuite Bathroom - Standard

Jack & Jill Washroom

4pc Ensuite - Double Sinks

Kitchen

Kitchen Island Flush Breakfast Bar 

Optional Kitchen #1

Optional Kitchen #2

Extended Pantry Option #1

Extended Pantry Option #2

Main Bathroom

Ensuite Bathroom - Standard

4pc Ensuite - Double Sinks

5 pc Ensuite 

Basement Bathroom

Optional Kitchen #1

Optional Kitchen #2

Extended Pantry Option #1

Extended Pantry Option #2

Extended Pantry Option #3

Powder Room 

Kitchen

Kitchen Island Flush Breakfast Bar 

Deslauriers Cabinetry CONTRACT PERIOD :

April 1, 2024 to March 31, 2025

** PO REQUIRED **

SCHEDULE "C"

0

Contractor Initials: 

Valecraft Homes (2019) Initials: 



PROJECT : DATE : April 1, 2024

SERIES :  800 Series Extras      CONTRACT # P05 - 020, 067

 

CONTRACTOR :

  Work Schedule # : A - 17

STAGE STANDARD From STD to From STD to

NO WITH Level 1 - 25% Level 2 - 40%

CODE COUNTERTOP COUNTERTOP 680 680

100% 100% 100%

MODELS

870 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

SERVICE : $0.00

 

   30 DAYS

Powder Room 

Main Bathroom

Ensuite Bathroom - Standard

5 pc Ensuite 

Basement Bathroom

Kitchen Island Flush Breakfast Bar 

Optional Kitchen #1

Optional Kitchen #2

Extended Pantry Option #1

Contractor Initials: 

Valecraft Homes (2019) Initials: 

TERMS OF PAYMENT

SCHEDULE "C"

0

Deslauriers Cabinetry CONTRACT PERIOD :

April 1, 2024 to March 31, 2025

   D - A Purchase Order # must be obtained for all work performed which is not included in this contract such 

         as extras, repairs and service. This work must be submitted  on a separate invoice for each Purchase Order #.    

   E - All invoices, extras, repairs or other must be accompanied by a completion slip, change order or work order from

         a Valecraft Superintendent and a Purchase Order if applicable.

   F - Code 680 is for Extras

   G - Invoices received without ALL proper documentation will be returned.

Hourly Rate for repairs and authorized service outside of contractual obligations

 NOTE :   ALL INVOICES MUST INCLUDE THE FOLLOWING ITEMS

   A - Contract No. , Lot / Unit No. , Model No. , Project Name, Completion Slip #, P.O.# (if required) Description of work

   B - Codes for your operations as per Schedule "C"

   C - Invoices which have more than one Contract No.  will not be accepted

Extended Pantry Option #2

Extended Pantry Option #3

Kitchen

** PO REQUIRED **



PROJECT : Place St Thomas, Shea Village DATE : April 1, 2024

SERIES :  1000 Series CONTRACT # January 0, 1900

 

CONTRACTOR : A. POTVIN CONSTRUCTION LTD.

  Work Schedule # : A - 17

   UNIT COST HST TOTAL

STAGE CABINETRY COUNTERTOP 

Level "A"

CODE 500 500

 100% 100% TOTAL 13%

MODELS

1010 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

1015 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

1016 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

1016 LOFT $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

1020 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

1026 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

1030 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

1035 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

1046 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

1050 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

1086 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

SERVICE : $0.00

 

   30   DAYSTERMS OF PAYMENT

   D - A Purchase Order # must be obtained for all work performed which is not included in this contract such 

         as extras, repairs and service. This work must be submitted  on a separate invoice for each Purchase Order #.    

   E - All invoices, extras, repairs or other must be accompanied by a completion slip, change order or work order from

         a Valecraft Superintendent and a Purchase Order if applicable.

   F - Code 680 is for Extras

   C - Invoices which have more than one Contract No.  will not be accepted

Hourly Rate for repairs and authorized service outside of contractual obligations

   G - Invoices received without ALL proper documentation will be returned.

Contractor Initials: 

Valecraft Homes (2019) Initials: 

SCHEDULE "C"

 NOTE :   ALL INVOICES MUST INCLUDE THE FOLLOWING ITEMS

   A - Contract No. , Lot / Unit No. , Model No. , Project Name, Completion Slip #, P.O.# (if required) Description of work

   B - Codes for your operations as per Schedule "C"

CONTRACT PERIOD :

April 1, 2024 to March 31, 2025



PROJECT : 0 DATE : April 1, 2024

SERIES :  1000 Series Extras      CONTRACT # P05 - 020, 067

 

CONTRACTOR : Deslauriers Cabinetry

  Work Schedule # : A - 17

STAGE STANDARD From STD to From STD to

NO WITH Level 1 - 25% Level 2 - 40%

CODE COUNTERTOP COUNTERTOP 680 680

100% 100% 100%

 MODELS

1010 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

1015 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

1016 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Extended Pantry Option #2

Extended Pantry Option #3

Main Bathroom

Ensuite Bathroom - Standard

5 pc Ensuite 

Contractor Initials: 

Valecraft Homes (2019) Initials: 

Kitchen

Kitchen Island Flush Breakfast Bar 

Optional Kitchen #1

Ensuite Bathroom - Standard

4pc Ensuite - Double Sinks

5 pc Ensuite 

Kitchen

Ensuite Bathroom - Loft

Basement Bathroom

Kitchen

Kitchen Island Flush Breakfast Bar 

Extended Pantry Option #1

Opt 1 Flush Breakfast Bar

Optional Kitchen #2

Opt 2 Flush Breakfast Bar

Extended Pantry Option #3

Main Bathroom

Ensuite Bathroom - Standard

4pc Ensuite - Double Sinks

Basement Bathroom

Optional Kitchen #3

Opt 3 Flush Breakfast Bar

Extended Pantry Option #1

Extended Pantry Option #2

Basement Bathroom

Opt Mudroom Uppers

Extended Pantry Option #1

Extended Pantry Option #2

Extended Pantry Option #3

Powder Room 

Main Bathroom

Optional Kitchen #2

Opt 2 or 3 Flush Breakfast Bar

Optional Kitchen #3

Kitchen Island Flush Breakfast Bar 

Optional Kitchen #1

Opt 1 Flush Breakfast Bar

** PO REQUIRED **

SCHEDULE "C"

CONTRACT PERIOD :

April 1, 2024 to March 31, 2025



PROJECT : 0 DATE : April 1, 2024

SERIES :  1000 Series Extras      CONTRACT # P05 - 020, 067

 

CONTRACTOR : Deslauriers Cabinetry

  Work Schedule # : A - 17

STAGE STANDARD From STD to From STD to

NO WITH Level 1 - 25% Level 2 - 40%

CODE COUNTERTOP COUNTERTOP 680 680

100% 100% 100%

 MODELS

** PO REQUIRED **

SCHEDULE "C"

CONTRACT PERIOD :

April 1, 2024 to March 31, 2025

1020 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

1026 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

1030 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Valecraft Homes (2019) Initials: 

Kitchen

Optional Kitchen #1

Opt 1 Flush Breakfast Bar

Optional Kitchen #2

5 pc Ensuite 

Basement Bathroom

Extended Pantry Option #2

5 pc Ensuite 

Extended Pantry Option #3

Main Bathroom

Ensuite Bathroom - Standard

Contractor Initials: 

Kitchen

Kitchen Island Flush Breakfast Bar 

Ensuite Bathroom - Standard

5 pc Ensuite 

Basement Bathroom

Basement Bathroom

Opt Mudroom Uppers 

Kitchen

Kitchen Island Flush Breakfast Bar 

Extended Pantry Option #2

Extended Pantry Option #3

Main Bathroom

Ensuite Bathroom - Standard

Optional Kitchen #3

Extended Pantry Option #1

Extended Pantry Option #2

Extended Pantry Option #3

Powder Room 

4pc Ensuite - Double Sinks

Main Bathroom - Standard

Main Bathroom - Double Sinks

Opt Flush Breakfast Bar

Kitchen Island Flush Breakfast Bar 

Extended Pantry Option #1

Optional Kitchen #1

Optional Kitchen #2

Optional Kitchen #3

Extended Pantry Option #1

Optional Kitchen 



PROJECT : 0 DATE : April 1, 2024

SERIES :  1000 Series Extras      CONTRACT # P05 - 020, 067

 

CONTRACTOR : Deslauriers Cabinetry

  Work Schedule # : A - 17

STAGE STANDARD From STD to From STD to

NO WITH Level 1 - 25% Level 2 - 40%

CODE COUNTERTOP COUNTERTOP 680 680

100% 100% 100%

 MODELS

** PO REQUIRED **

SCHEDULE "C"

CONTRACT PERIOD :

April 1, 2024 to March 31, 2025

1035 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

1046 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

1050 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Contractor Initials: 

Valecraft Homes (2019) Initials: 

Kitchen

Kitchen Island Flush Breakfast Bar 

Kitchen Island Raised Breakfast Bar

Extended Pantry Option #1

Extended Pantry Option #2

Extended Pantry Option #3

Powder Room 

Main Bathroom

Ensuite Bathroom - Standard

5 pc Ensuite 

Basement Bathroom

Main Bathroom

Ensuite Bathroom - Standard

4pc Ensuite - Double Sinks

5 pc Ensuite 

Basement Bathroom

Ensuite Bathroom - Standard

4pc Ensuite - Double Sinks

Optional Kitchen #3

Opt 3 Flush Breakfast Bar

Opt 3 Raised Breakfast Bar

Powder Room 

Main Bathroom

Kitchen

Kitchen Island Flush Breakfast Bar 

Kitchen Island Raised Breakfast Bar

Powder Room 

Kitchen

Kitchen Island Flush Breakfast Bar 

Kitchen Island Raised Breakfast Bar

Optional Kitchen #1

Opt 1 Flush Breakfast Bar

Opt 1 Raised Breakfast Bar

Optional Kitchen #2

Opt 2 Flush Breakfast Bar

Opt 2 Raised Breakfast Bar

5 pc Ensuite 

Basement Bathroom



PROJECT : 0 DATE : April 1, 2024

SERIES :  1000 Series Extras      CONTRACT # P05 - 020, 067

 

CONTRACTOR : Deslauriers Cabinetry

  Work Schedule # : A - 17

STAGE STANDARD From STD to From STD to

NO WITH Level 1 - 25% Level 2 - 40%

CODE COUNTERTOP COUNTERTOP 680 680

100% 100% 100%

 MODELS

** PO REQUIRED **

SCHEDULE "C"

CONTRACT PERIOD :

April 1, 2024 to March 31, 2025

1086 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

SERVICE : $0.00

 

   30 DAYS

Contractor Initials: 

Valecraft Homes (2019) Initials: 

TERMS OF PAYMENT

5 pc Ensuite 

Ensuite Bathroom #2

Basement Bathroom

Extended Pantry Option #3

Powder Room 

Main Bathroom

Ensuite Bathroom - Standard

4pc Ensuite - Double Sinks

Optional Kitchen 

Opt Flush Breakfast Bar

Opt Raised Breakfast Bar

Extended Pantry Option #1

Extended Pantry Option #2

Kitchen

Kitchen Island Flush Breakfast Bar 

Kitchen Island Raised Breakfast Bar

 NOTE :   ALL INVOICES MUST INCLUDE THE FOLLOWING ITEMS

   A - Contract No. , Lot / Unit No. , Model No. , Project Name, Completion Slip #, P.O.# (if required) Description of work

   B - Codes for your operations as per Schedule "C"

   C - Invoices which have more than one Contract No.  will not be accepted

   D - A Purchase Order # must be obtained for all work performed which is not included in this contract such 

         as extras, repairs and service. This work must be submitted  on a separate invoice for each Purchase Order #.    

   E - All invoices, extras, repairs or other must be accompanied by a completion slip, change order or work order from

         a Valecraft Superintendent and a Purchase Order if applicable.

   F - Code 680 is for Extras

   G - Invoices received without ALL proper documentation will be returned.

Hourly Rate for repairs and authorized service outside of contractual obligations



PROJECT : 0 DATE : April 1, 2024

SERIES : Extras All Sites CONTRACT # 0
 

CONTRACTOR : Deslauriers Cabinetry CONTRACT PERIOD :

Work Schedule # : A - 17 April 1, 2024 to March 31, 2025

STAGE Standard Level 1 Level 2

Level "A" Level "B" Level "C"

CODE 680 680 680

 100% 100% 100%

Each $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Each $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Per LF $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Per LF $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Each $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Each $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Each $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

/Box $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Per LF $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Per LF $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Per LF $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Per LF $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Per LF $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Per LF $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

/Box $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Per LF $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

/Door $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Per LF $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Per LF $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Per LF $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Each $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Per LF $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

LF $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

LF $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

LF $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

LF $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

LF $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Each $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

LOWER CABINETS

SCHEDULE "C"

** PO REQUIRED **

Upgrade to Pantry 

Crown - 2pc 

Crown - 3pc 

FLUSH CROWN

Floating Shelf - 12" x 2" x 48" max

PANTRY 12" DEEP

UC Remove Microwave Shelf, Install Standard UC

3" Light Valance

Pucklights with False bottom  in Cabinet 

Filler 

Crown - 1pc 

Upgrade 36" to 40" Uppers

Upgrade 36" to 42" Uppers

Lazy Susan

Blind Corner Tray

Pots & Pans (6-12-12)

Flip Up Door

UC Delete Cabinet for Chimney Hoodfan & finish sides of adjacent cabinets

UC Fridge 23" in lieu of 12"

UC Microwave Shelf Cabinet

Valecraft Homes (2019) Initials: 

Contractor Initials: 

Dummy Doors (Each)

Waste Basket (15 Litres)

Recycle bin (300mm - 600mm) 

Cutlery Divider

Tray Divider

12" - 16" Upper Cabinets (2nd row above cabinets) 

Transition Moulding

Upgrade 30" to 36" 

Upgrade 30" to 40" 

Pull Out Shelf

Cabinet Base Moulding (Furniture toe kick) 

30.5" Upper Cabinets

36" Upper Cabinets

40" or 42" Upper Cabinets

48" Upper Cabinets

Pantry 102" High

Pantry 84-3/4" High

Pantry 90-1/4" High

Pantry 96" High

Pots and Pans (10-10-10)

LC Bank Of Drawers Kitchen

LC Top Drawer (Each)

LC Bank of Drawers under sink (Special configuration)

LC Cook Top - false top with two doors underneath 

LC Cook Top - false top with two drawers below

LC Microwave Shelf Cabinet with drawer underneath

Lower And Counter Top

Lower NO Counter Top

UPPER CABINETS

Spice Rack (2 baskets) 

Extra Baskets for Spice Rack 

Bar Top Bracket

Prefinish

Fluted Legs 4'



PROJECT : 0 DATE : April 1, 2024

SERIES : Extras All Sites CONTRACT # 0

 

CONTRACTOR : Deslauriers Cabinetry

Work Schedule # : A - 17

STAGE Standard Level 1 Level 2

Level "A" Level "B" Level "C"

CODE 680 680 680

 100% 100% 100%

LF $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

LF $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

LF $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

LF $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

LF $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Each $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Per LF $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Per LF $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

/Room $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

EA $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

EA $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

EA $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Contractor Initials: 

Valecraft Homes (2019) Initials: 

SCHEDULE "C"

** PO REQUIRED **

Hooks

8' - 10' non-operable 

4' - 5'-11" operable with 2 drawers

6' - 7'-10" operable with 3 drawers

8' - 10' operable with 3 drawers

Framed Mirror 36"H x 36"W  

Framed Mirror 36"H x 96"W  

WINDOW SEATS

4' - 5'-11" non-operable 

6' - 7'-10" non-operable 

LC 2 Drawers under Sink (special configuration) w/ top dummy façade 

Medicine Cabinet - Recessed or surface mount

Vanity And Countertop

Vanity NO Countertop

Floating Vanity in lieu of standard, not including extra backing 

Bank Of Drawers Vanity - 4 Drawers (6-6-6-9) approx

Bank Of Drawers Vanity - 3 Drawers (6-10-10) approx

75x300 deep floating shelf (1220-1829mm long)

75x300 deep floating shelf (1829-2138mm long)

PANTRY 23" DEEP

Upgrade to Pantry 

Upgrade Standard 12" Deep Pantry to 23" Deep

Pantry 90-1/4" High

Pantry 96" High

Bank Of Drawers Vanity - 3 Drawers (9-9-9) approx

LC Bank of Drawers under Sink w/ single door & top dummy façade 

Laundry Base 48"

Laundry Base 60"

Laundry Upper 60"

BATHROOMS

Wall Oven/MW Unit   (add on)

LAUNDRY

Laundry Base 24"

Laundry Base 32"

Laundry Base 40"

April 1, 2024 to March 31, 2025

CONTRACT PERIOD :

Pantry 102" High

Pull Out Shelf

Wall Oven Cabinet   (in lieu of upper & lower)

Wall Oven Cabinet   (add on)

Wall Oven/MW Unit   (in lieu of upper & lower)



PROJECT : 0 DATE : April 1, 2024

SERIES : Extras All Sites CONTRACT # 0
 

CONTRACTOR : Deslauriers Cabinetry

Work Schedule # : A - 17

STAGE Standard Level 1 Level 2

Level "A" Level "B" Level "C"

CODE 680 680 680

 100% 100% 100%

MISCELLANEOUS

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

/Door $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

/Door $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

/Door $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

/Door $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

/Door $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

/Door $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

/Door $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

/Door $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

/Door $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

/Box $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

/Box $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

/Box $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

/Box $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

/Box $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

/Box $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Each $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Each $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Each $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Each $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Each $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Each $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Each $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Each $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Each $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Each $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Per $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

SQFT

Per LF $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

SERVICE : $0.00

Contractor Initials: 

Valecraft Homes (2019) Initials: 

   TERMS OF PAYMENT 30   DAYS

   G - Invoices received without ALL proper documentation will be returned.

   D - A Purchase Order # must be obtained for all work performed which is not included in this contract such 

        as extras, repairs and service. This work must be submitted  on a separate invoice for each Purchase Order #.    

   E - All invoices, extras, repairs or other must be accompanied by a completion slip, change order or work order from

        a Valecraft Superintendent and a Purchase Order if applicable.

   F - Code 680 is for Extras

 NOTE :   ALL INVOICES MUST INCLUDE THE FOLLOWING ITEMS

   A - Contract No. , Lot / Unit No. , Model No. , Project Name, Completion Slip #, P.O.# (if required) Description of work

   B - Codes for your operations as per Schedule "C"

   C - Invoices which have more than one Contract No.  will not be accepted

Hourly Rate for repairs and authorized service outside of contractual obligations

(comes in 4, 6, 8, 10 and 12' lengths) 

Upper Cabinet Gable - 5/8" 

Lower Cabinet Gable - 5/8" 

12" Fridge Gable - 5/8" 

23" Fridge Gable - 5/8" 

Upper Cabinet Gable - 1-1/4"  

Presto Lam (min. 8sq ft) 

Wine Rack Cross

DW Plug gable

Glass Door Mirror 1 Lite

Glass Door Mirror 4, 6 or 8 Lite

Glass door Mirror aluminium frame

Glass Shelves (2) For Upper Angle Corner

Glass Shelves (2) For Standard Upper

Lower Cabinet Gable - 1-1/4" 

12" Fridge Gable - 1-1/4"  

Hardware - Push to Open - Doors

Hardware - Push to Open - Drawers

Hardware - Horizontal Install - Design Fee

UPGRADED COUNTER TOPS

23" Fridge Gable - 1-1/4"  

Redesign For Bigger Fridge Opening

Dummy Doors (Each)

Glass Door Screen 4, 6 or 8 Lite

Glass door Screen aluminium frame

** PO REQUIRED **

Redesign Fee (per Item)

2 colour kitchen

Glass Door 1 Lite

Finished Matching Interior 

Finished Interior Upper 45

Wine Rack Half Round Bottom

SCHEDULE "C"

Glass Door 4, 6 or 8 Lite

Glass door clear aluminium frame

Glass Door Screen 1 Lite

CONTRACT PERIOD :

April 1, 2024 to March 31, 2025



PROJECT : DATE : April 1, 2024

SERIES : Hardware CONTRACT # January 0, 1900
 

CONTRACTOR : CONTRACT PERIOD :

Work Schedule # : A - 17 April 1, 2024 to March 31, 2025

STAGE

SUPPLIER SIZE COLOUR PRICE

 MM

Richelieu Knob Brushed Nickel STD

Richelieu Knob Polished Nickel STD

Richelieu Knob Brushed Oil-Rubbed Bronze STD

Richelieu Knob Pewter STD

Richelieu Knob Antique English STD

Richelieu Knob Brushed Nickel STD

Richelieu Knob Black Nickel STD

Richelieu Knob Chrome STD

Richelieu Knob Matte Black STD

Richelieu Knob Brushed Oil-Rubbed Bronze STD

Richelieu Knob Pewter STD

Richelieu Knob Antique English STD

Richelieu 96 Brushed Nickel STD

Richelieu 96 Chrome STD

Richelieu 96 Black Nickel STD

Richelieu 96 Pewter STD

Richelieu 96 Antique English STD

Richelieu 96 Matte Black STD

Richelieu 96 Brushed Oil-Rubbed Bronze STD

Richelieu 96 Brushed Nickel STD

Richelieu 96 Brushed Nickel STD

Richelieu 96 Polished Nickel STD

Richelieu 96 Antique English STD

Richelieu 96 Pewter STD

Richelieu 96 Brushed Oil-Rubbed Bronze STD

Richelieu 96 Satin Brass $0.00

Richelieu 96 Brushed Nickel $0.00

Rocheleau 96 Chrome $0.00

Rocheleau 96 Grey Metal Flake $0.00

Rocheleau 96 Brushed Brass $0.00

Rocheleau 96 Brushed Nickel $0.00

Rocheleau 96 Venitian Bronze $0.00

Rocheleau 96 Antique Brushed Nickel $0.00

Rocheleau 32 Matte White $0.00

Rocheleau 32 Stainless Steel $0.00

Rocheleau 32 Anodized $0.00

Rocheleau 32 Matte Black $0.00

Contractor Initials: 

Valecraft Homes (2019) Initials: 

POI-R7040-96-PC

POI-R7040-96-LP11

POI-R7040-96-BSAE

POI-R7040-96-BNL

POI-R7040-96-VB

POI-R7040-96-ABN

POI-V0117-032-LM1

POI-V0117-032-L04

POI-V0117-032-LM2

POI-V0117-032-L24

81092-BORB

7814-BORB

205-96-195

5923-BORB

5923-142

5923-AE

7814-195

7814-140

7814-91

7814-142

7814-AE

7814-900

*** UPGRADES - LEVEL 1   PO REQUIRED ***

305-96-160

305-96-195

5923-195

5923-91

81092-195

81092-180

81092-AE

81092-142

CODE

680

STANDARD

81091-195

SCHEDULE "C"

0

Deslauriers Cabinetry

81091-180

81091-BORB

81091-142

5921-140

5923-900

81091-AE



PROJECT : DATE : April 1, 2024

SERIES : Hardware CONTRACT # January 0, 1900
 

CONTRACTOR : CONTRACT PERIOD :

Work Schedule # : A - 17 April 1, 2024 to March 31, 2025

STAGE

SUPPLIER SIZE COLOUR PRICE

 MM

CODE

680

STANDARD

SCHEDULE "C"

0

Deslauriers Cabinetry

Richelieu 192 Satin Brass $0.00

Richelieu 192 Brushed Nickel $0.00

Rocheleau 128 Chrome $0.00

Rocheleau 128 Grey Metal Flake $0.00

Rocheleau 128 Brushed Brass $0.00

Rocheleau 128 Brushed Nickel $0.00

Rocheleau 128 Venitian Bronze $0.00

Rocheleau 128 Antique Brushed Nickel $0.00

Rocheleau 160 Chrome $0.00

Rocheleau 160 Grey Metal Flake $0.00

Rocheleau 160 Brushed Brass $0.00

Rocheleau 160 Brushed Nickel $0.00

Rocheleau 160 Venitian Bronze $0.00

Rocheleau 160 Antique Brushed Nickel $0.00

Rocheleau 192 Chrome $0.00

Rocheleau 192 Grey Metal Flake $0.00

Rocheleau 192 Brushed Brass $0.00

Rocheleau 192 Brushed Nickel $0.00

Rocheleau 192 Venitian Bronze $0.00

Rocheleau 192 Antique Brushed Nickel $0.00

Rocheleau 96 Chrome $0.00

Rocheleau 96 Matte White $0.00

Rocheleau 96 Grey Metal Flake $0.00

Rocheleau 96 Brushed Nickel $0.00

Rocheleau 96 Matte Black $0.00

Rocheleau 192 Chrome $0.00

Rocheleau 192 Matte White $0.00

Rocheleau 192 Matte Black $0.00

Rocheleau 128 Matte White $0.00

Rocheleau 128 Stainless Steel $0.00

Rocheleau 128 Anodized $0.00

Rocheleau 128 Matte Black $0.00

Rocheleau 192 Matte White $0.00

Rocheleau 192 Stainless Steel $0.00

Rocheleau 192 Anodized $0.00

Rocheleau 192 Matte Black $0.00

Rocheleau 160 Chrome/Satin Nickel $0.00

Rocheleau 160 Chrome/Matte Black $0.00

Rocheleau 160 Matte Black $0.00

Rocheleau 192 Chrome/Satin Nickel $0.00

Rocheleau 192 Chrome/Matte Black $0.00

Rocheleau 192 Matte Black $0.00

Rocheleau 256 Chrome/Satin Nickel $0.00

Rocheleau 256 Chrome/Matte Black $0.00

Rocheleau 256 Matte Black $0.00

305-192-195

305-192-160

POI-R7040-192-ABN

POI-V53-096-Z01

POI-V0117-128-L04

POI-V0117-128-LM2

POI-V0117-192-LM1

POI-V53-096-LP11

POI-V53-096-Z23

POI-V53-096-ZM2

POI-V53-192-Z01

POI-V53-192-ZM2

POI-V0117-128-LM1

POI-V0117-128-L24

POI-R7040-128-LP11

POI-R7040-192-PC

POI-R7040-192-LP11

POI-R7040-192-BSAE

*** UPGRADES - LEVEL 2   PO REQUIRED ***

POI-R20004-192-PC-NM

POI-R20004-192-NM

POI-V53-096-ZM1

POI-V53-192-ZM1

POI-R20004-256-PC-BSN

POI-R20004-256-PC-NM

POI-R7040-128-BNL

POI-R7040-128-VB

POI-R7040-128-ABN

POI-R7040-160-PC

POI-R7040-160-LP11

POI-R7040-160-BSAE

POI-R7040-160-BNL

POI-R7040-160-VB

POI-R7040-160-ABN

Contractor Initials: 

Valecraft Homes (2019) Initials: 

POI-R7040-192-BNL

POI-R7040-192-VB

POI-R7040-128-BSAE

POI-R7040-128-PC

POI-R20004-256-NM

POI-R20004-160-NM

POI-R20004-192-PC-BSN

POI-V0117-192-L24

POI-V0117-192-L04

POI-V0117-192-LM2

POI-R20004-160-PC-BSN

POI-R20004-160-PC-NM



PROJECT : DATE : April 1, 2024

SERIES : Hardware CONTRACT # January 0, 1900
 

CONTRACTOR : CONTRACT PERIOD :

Work Schedule # : A - 17 April 1, 2024 to March 31, 2025

STAGE

SUPPLIER SIZE COLOUR PRICE

 MM

CODE

680

STANDARD

SCHEDULE "C"

0

Deslauriers Cabinetry

Rocheleau 256 Chrome $0.00

Rocheleau 256 Grey Metal Flake $0.00

Rocheleau 256 Brushed Nickel $0.00

Rocheleau 256 Venitian Bronze $0.00

Rocheleau 256 Antique Brushed Nickel $0.00

Rocheleau 192 Grey Metal Flake $0.00

Rocheleau 192 Brushed Nickel $0.00

SERVICE : $0.00

 

30 DAYS

     

Contractor Initials: 

Valecraft Homes (2019) Initials: 

TERMS OF PAYMENT

         as extras, repairs and service. This work must be submitted  on a separate invoice for each Purchase Order #.    

   E - All invoices, extras, repairs or other must be accompanied by a completion slip, change order or work order from

        a Valecraft Superintendent and a Purchase Order if applicable.

   F - Code 680 is for Extras

   G - Invoices received without ALL proper documentation will be returned.

   A - Contract No. , Lot / Unit No. , Model No. , Project Name, Completion Slip #, P.O.# (if required) Description of work

   B - Codes for your operations as per Schedule "C"

   C - Invoices which have more than one Contract No.  will not be accepted

   D - A Purchase Order # must be obtained for all work performed which is not included in this contract such 

 NOTE :   ALL INVOICES MUST INCLUDE THE FOLLOWING ITEMS

POI-V53-192-LP11

POI-R7040-256-VB

POI-R7040-256-ABN

*** UPGRADES - LEVEL 3   PO REQUIRED ***

POI-R7040-256-BNL

POI-R7040-256-PC

POI-R7040-256-LP11

Hourly Rate for repairs and authorized service outside of contractual 

obligations

POI-V53-192-Z23


